

EX 51/24  
DEEPAK TOMER Vs. AMIT TOMER

26.09.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for DH through VC.  
None for JD.

Nazir to report. DH to file affidavit as to whether there is any stay qua the decree in question from any court.

List on 09.10.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
26.09.2024