

EX51/24  
DEEPAK TOMER Vs. AMIT TOMER

09.10.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder.

Nazir report filed.

Counsel for DH seeks time to comply last order.

List on 22.11.2024.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
09.10.2024