

27.01.2025

Present: DH in person.
None for JD.

Report of I/c, Nazarat Branch received. The same is taken on record. Process not issued by Nazir. On the same PF, let the file be put up before Ld. ACJ for appointment of bailiff on 27.01.2025 at 2:00 PM.

List before this court on 12.03.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
27.01.2025